Control Components
C
o
n
tr
o
l C
o

Vibration resistance 10-2000Hz
Cable Terminal Size 1.25mm2
Description Position order Code
90º 2 Position latching with 1NO contact Key removal 0 & 1 PB22KS21-1A
90º 2 Position latching with 1NO contact Key removal 0 PB22KS22-1A
90º 2 Position latching with 1NO contact Key removal 1 PB22KS23-1A
90º 2 Position Spring Return with 1NO contact Key removal 0 PB22KS32-1A
45º 3 Position latching with 2NO contacts Key removal 1, 0 & 2 PB22KS44-1AA
45º 3 Position latching with 2NO contacts Key removal  0 PB22KS45-1AA
45º 3 Position Right Spring Return with 2NO contacts Key removal 0 PB22KS55-1AA
45º 3 Position Left Spring Return with 2NO contacts Key removal 0 PB22KS65-1AA
45º 3 Position Spring Return with 2NO contacts Key removal 0 PB22KS75-1AA
Other versions available upon request
Dimensional Drawings
• UL, CSA, TUV, CCC & CE approved
• IP65 22.5mm panel mount